BOTTLE BEER

Craft $5.00

(Samual Adams Summer, Corona, Blue Moon, Shiner)

Domestic (120z) $3.50

(Coors Light, Miller Light,)

Mixed Drink Can $7.50

Maragrita, Mai Tai, Orange Smash, Mule

****EVERY DAY IS DOLLAR DAY****

$1 HAMBURGER
$1 HOT DOG
$1 SLICE OF PIZZA
$1 FRENCH FRY

(ADD CHEESE TO A BURGER FOR $.50)

BEVERAGE MENU

DRAFT BEER
Craft (16 02) $7.00

(PITCHER) $21.00
(DC Brau, Bold Rock, Toasted Lager, Perpetual IPA)

Domestic (16 02) $3.25
(Pitcher) $11.50
(Budweiser, Bud Light)
Aluminum / Can Beer
Craft DC BRAU $7.00

(The Public, Joint Resolution)

Domestic $4.00
(Bud, Bud Light, Bud Lime, Ultra)

Please ask the shack bar
employee for assistance.

The

Pin Deck
Cafeé
AT

FORT MEADE
2788 MacArthur ROAD
FORT MEADE, MD 20755

301-677-5541

CURBSIDE /CARRY OUT
HOURS

WED -FRI 1100 - 1900

CLUB MEADE
WINGS
EVERY

THURSDAY!
1600-1900
$.50 WINGS




BURGERS
ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS

3 SLIDERS (MINI BURGER) $5.69
W/Cheese Pickles and Grilled Onions

40z HAMBURGER $4.89
PIN DECK DOUBLE DECKER $5.99

8oz BOWLER BURGER $6.99

Add Cheese to any Burger  $0.50
Add Bacon to any Burger $1.00

SUBS
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK $7.50
CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK $7.50
**BEER & WINE**
SOLD ON REQUEST
SANDWICHES
SERVED W/ CHIPS AND PICKLE
BLT $4.49
CLUB HAM or TURKEY $5.99
GRILLED CHEESE $2.49
GRILLED HAM & CHEESE $4.49

STARTERS
POPCORN CHICKEN
CHICKEN TENDERSs
WING DINGS

$3.99
$5.49
$9.49

(Spicy: $2.00 Up-Charge) (10) $13.99

CHICKEN EMPANADAS

FRIED PICKLE CHIPS

FRIES 8oz

BEER BATTERED

BROCCOLI CHEESE BITES

CAULIFLOWER BITES

HOT DOG
Add Cup of Cheese $0.50

SWEET CORN NUGGETS
SPICY CORN NUGGET
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)
MUSHROOM BASKET
SHRIMP BASKET wi/fries
NACHOS w/CHEESE
ONION RINGS

POT STICKERS (5)
(10)

PRETZEL CHEESE BITES

$7.89

$4.99
$2.99

$3.99
$4.99

$3.99
$2.99

$3.99
$3.99
$5.99
$4.49
$6.99
$2.99
$2.99

$5.39
$10.69

$8.99

DRINKS
COFFEE/TEASM $1.75 LG $2.25
ORANGE JUICE $1.50
BOTTLE DRINKS $2.00
BOTTLE of WATER $1.00
CAN SODAS $1.00

SNACKS & SWEETS

FUNNEL FRIES $3.79
CHIPS $1.00
COOKIES (2) $1.75
ICE CREAM $1.00

CLUB MEADE WINGS
EVERY THURSDAY!
1600-1900
$.50 WINGS




