BOTTLE BEER

Craft \$5.00

(Samual Adams Summer, Corona, Blue Moon, Shiner)

Domestic (12 oz) \$3.50

(Coors Light, Miller Light,)

Mixed Drink Can \$7.50

Maragrita, Mai Tai, Orange Smash, Mule

****EVERY DAY IS DOLLAR DAY****

\$1 HAMBURGER \$1 HOT DOG \$1 SLICE OF PIZZA \$1 FRENCH FRY (ADD CHEESE TO A BURGER FOR \$.50)

BEVERAGE MENU

DRAFT BEER

Craft (16 oz) \$7.00 (PITCHER) \$21.00 (DC Brau, Bold Rock, Toasted Lager, Perpetual IPA)

Domestic (16 oz) \$3.25 (Pitcher) \$11.50

(Budweiser, Bud Light)

Aluminum / Can Beer

Craft DC BRAU \$7.00 (The Public, Joint Resolution)

Domestic \$4.00 (Bud, Bud Light, Bud Lime, Ultra)

Please ask the snack bar employee for assistance.



The Pin Deck Café

AT FORT MEADE

2788 MacArthur ROAD FORT MEADE, MD 20755

301-677-5541

CURBSIDE /CARRY OUT HOURS

WED -FRI

1100 - 1900

CLUB MEADE
WINGS
EVERY
THURSDAY!
1600-1900
\$.50 WINGS

BURGERS

\$4.49

ALL SERVED WITH CHIPS

3 SLIDERS (MINI BURGER) W/Cheese Pickles and Grilled Onion	\$5.69 ns		
4oz HAMBURGER	\$4.89		
PIN DECK DOUBLE DECKER	\$5.99		
8oz BOWLER BURGER	\$6.99		
Add Cheese to any Burger \$0.50 Add Bacon to any Burger \$1.00			
SUBS			
PHILLY CHEESE STEAK	\$7.50		
CHICKEN CHEESE STEAK	\$7.50		
BEER & WINE SOLD ON REQUEST			
SANDWICHES SERVED W/ CHIPS AND PICKL	E		
BLT	\$4.49		
CLUB HAM or TURKEY	\$5.99		
GRILLED CHEESE	\$2.49		

GRILLED HAM & CHEESE

STARTERS			
POPCORN CHICKEN	\$3.99		
CHICKEN TENDERs	\$5.49		
WING DINGS (5) (Spicy: \$2.00 Up-Charge) (10)	\$9.49 \$13.99		
CHICKEN EMPANADAS	\$7.89		
FRIED PICKLE CHIPS	\$4.99		
FRIES 8oz	\$2.99		
BEER BATTERED	\$3.99		
BROCCOLI CHEESE BITES	\$4.99		
CAULIFLOWER BITES	\$3.99		
HOT DOG Add Cup of Cheese \$0.50	\$2.99		
SWEET CORN NUGGETS	\$3.99		
SPICY CORN NUGGET	\$3.99		
MOZZARELLA STICKS (6)	\$5.99		
MUSHROOM BASKET	\$4.49		
SHRIMP BASKET w/fries	\$6.99		
NACHOS w/CHEESE	\$2.99		
ONION RINGS	\$2.99		
POT STICKERS (5) (10)	\$5.39 \$10.69		
PRETZEL CHEESE BITES	\$8.99		

DRINKS

COFFEE / TEA SM	\$1.75	LG	\$2.25
ORANGE JUICE			\$1.50
BOTTLE DRINKS			\$2.00
BOTTLE of WATER			\$1.00
CAN SODAS			\$1.00

SNACKS & SWEETS

FUNNEL FRIES	\$3.79
CHIPS	\$1.00
COOKIES (2)	\$1.75
ICE CREAM	\$1.00

CLUB MEADE WINGS EVERY THURSDAY! 1600-1900 **\$.50 WINGS**